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Plcasc bc informcd ol thc f ollowing HOLIDAYS for 2024 base on Proclamation no
368.

Ner^/ Yeals Day

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Araw ng Kagitingan

Labor Day

Independence Day

National Heroes Day

Bonifacio Day

Christmas Day

Rizal Day

Ninoy Aquino Day

All Saints Day

Feast of the Immarulate
Conception of Mary

Last day of the yeai

Chinese New Year

Black Salurday

All Soul's Day

Christmas Eve

1 January (Monday)

28 March

29 March

9 April (Tuesday)

1 May (Wednesday)

12 June (Wednesday)

26 August (Last Monday of Augusl)

30 November (Saturday)

25 December (Wednesday)

30 December (Monday)

21 August (Wednesday)

1 November (Fdday)

08 December (Sunday)

31 December (Tuesday)

Additional Special (Non-Working) Day

10 February, (Saturday)

30 March

2 November (Saturday)

24 December (Tuesday)
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The proclamation clcclaring national ltoliclal's for the observ.rnce of Eid'l Fitr and Aiclul
Adha shall hr:rcaftcr be issued after the proximate dates of the lslamic holidays have
been determined in accordancc with thc Islamic calendar (Hijra) or the lunar calendar,
or upon Islamic astronomical calculations, whichever is possible or convcnient. To this
end, the National Commission on Muslim Filipinos (NCMF) shall inform the Office of
the President on which day the holiday shall fall.

Moreovcr, pleaso take note that the "NO WORI<, NO PAY" policy is still applicd to
Special Holidays except for ' . . , since it js included in the 313 days.
,{dditional regular holiday as per company practice , .,. -, ".

Ior 1,our guidancc.

g,il,u ),t:,
M.rmirt} E. Tagte

HR Supervisor


